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Monday Sweeper 1-18-21

Eliminator Side Pot only game 1
2 3 ScratchTotal

Bowlers
Paul Callies
John Ciesemier
Glen Deutschendorf
Michael Chambers
Phil Dorsey
Dion Rafferty
Marquel McSwain
Darius Drake
Michael James
Danial Carlson

1
247
245
236
234
229
224
199
198
181

159

268 234
300 214
246 289
179 234
244 227
189 228
232 165
158 189
208 227
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247 $50.00
245 $30.00
236 $20.00
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